
Thu 1 Oct  |  8pm  

RNCM PIANOS 
THURSDAY LATES

Thu 8 Oct  |  8pm  

RNCM STRINGS
THURSDAY LATES

Wed 14 Oct  |  7.30pm   

SARAH NICOLLS 
12 YEARS RECITAL PLUS Q&A

Thu 15 Oct  |  1pm   

RNCM PRiSM
CHANGING MUSIC IN A CHANGING 
CLIMATE (PART TWO)

Thu 15 Oct  |  8pm

RNCM WIND + BRASS
THURSDAY LATES

Tue 20 Oct  |  5pm 

LIVE Q&A WITH
ANNA MEREDITH
INSIGHTS

Thu 22 Oct  |  8pm  

RNCM POP
THURSDAY LATES

Tue 27 Oct  |  5pm   

LIVE Q&A WITH
CHI-CHI NWANOKU
INSIGHTS

Thu 29 Oct  |  8pm  

RNCM VOICES
THURSDAY LATES

Mon 9 Nov  |  1.15pm   

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Tue 10 Nov  |  5pm 

LIVE Q&A WITH
TINE THING HELSETH
INSIGHTS

Thu 12 Nov  |  8pm 

RNCM SESSION ENSEMBLE
FEAT ISOBEL HOLLY + 
BROTHERS WILD
THURSDAY LATES

LIVE   RNCMfrom
the

rncm.ac.uk/events

Sun 15 Nov  |  2pm 

RNCM SAXOPHONE DAY AT 20
FEAT APOLLO SAXOPHONE 
QUARTET

http://rncm.ac.uk/events
http://facebook.com/rncmlive
http://instagram.com/rncmlive
http://twitter.com/rncmvoice


LIVE   RNCM
Mon 16 Nov  |  1.15pm   

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Thu 19 Nov  |  8pm   

ELIAS QUARTET +
RNCM STRINGS
THURSDAY LATES

Mon 23 Nov  |  1.15pm   

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Tue 24 Nov  |  5pm   

LIVE Q&A WITH ALICE COOTE  
INSIGHTS

Thu 26 Nov  |  8pm   

RNCM SINFONIETTA
WITH CHLOÉ VAN 
SOETERSTÈDE
THURSDAY LATES

Thu 3 Dec  |  8pm   

MANCHESTER COLLECTIVE
x RNCM
THURSDAY LATES

Mon 7 Dec  |  1.15pm   

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Tue 8 Dec  |  5pm    

LIVE Q&A WITH
STEPHEN HOUGH
INSIGHTS

Thu 10 Dec  |  8pm  

RNCM MIUAWGA ENSEMBLE
THURSDAY LATES

Sat 12 – Sun 13 Dec 

RNCM PLAY FESTIVAL

Mon 14 Dec  |  1.15pm 

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Mon 30 Nov  |  1.15pm   

RNCM SOLOISTS
MONDAY LUNCHTIMES

Thu 17 Dec  |  8pm  

RNCM CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
WITH SIR MARK ELDER
THURSDAY LATES

from
the

rncm.ac.uk/events

http://rncm.ac.uk/events
http://facebook.com/rncmlive
http://instagram.com/rncmlive
http://twitter.com/rncmvoice

